APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2023 PCC Reconstruction Program - SE Creekview Drive
‘ ‘ city of Contractor: Alliance Construction Group, LLC
L ‘ An ken y Address: 9400 Plum Drive, Suite 100, Urbandale, 1A 50322
rineine el egernes  FiNANGe Budget Code: 916.3916.4451 Finance Project #: 916.4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date:  February 20, 2023 Vendor Account #: 6994
Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 Payment Application #: 1
Payment Period: From: April 26, 2023 Through: April 30, 2023
Contract Summary:
Qriginal Contract Amount: $ 491,807.50
Net Change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 491,807.50
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 8,893.75
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 444,69
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 8,449.06
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ =
SUBTOTAL: 3 8,449.06
OTHER CHARGES: $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 8,449.06
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 483,358.44
Contract Time Remaining: 60.00 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor cerifies that 1o the best of the Conltractor’s knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Alliance Construction Group, LLC
Firm Name
@ﬁn/ WW 5/2/2023
Sighature 7 Dale
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
Firm Name
Signalure Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

5/2) 307 3

Signature / Date

Submit to: Matthew Grgurich - Civil Engineer |

E-mail; MGraurich@Ankenylowa.qov Phone Number: (515) 963-3549

Date Printed: 5/2/12023



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

DESCRIPTION CRIGINAL QUANTITY TOTAL QUANTITY] TOTAL VALUE OF |
e R unms|  FroFosED | cHANoE Y | S Tl | S e Heipor il Bt i o Frou PREvIOUS o o | Egoimeven ) | SRELANING 4 |\ PERCCNT:
EARTHWORK
2.01 |Excavaton, Class 10 cY 505.00 505.00 2500 |% 1262500 $ = 0008 - 505.00 0.00%
2.02 |Subgrada Preparation, 6 Depth 8Y 3,025.00 3,025.00 3.00|8 9,075.00 $ - 0008 - 3,025.00 0.00%]
2.03 |Subgrads Treatment, Geogrid, Triangular, Type 3 8Y 755.00 755.00 500|% 377500 $ - 0008 - 755.00 0.00%
2.04 |Subbass, Modfied, Virgn Aggregate, 6" Depth sY 3,025.00 302500 | % 1250 |§  37,812.50 $ - 0008 - 3,025.00 0.00%]
2.05 |Compacton Testng Ls 1.00 1005 4,000.00 | $  4,000.00 $ nd 000|% = 1.00 0.00%
SEWERS AND DRAINS
4.01 |Subdra’n, Corrugated PVC, Type 1, 6° Diameter LF 830.00 8300038 17.00 [§  14,110.00 $ - 0o00|s = 830.00 0.00%
4.02 |Subdra’n Cleanout, Type B, 24" Diamater EA 1.00 1.00|$ 2500005  2.500.00 $ - 0o00|s = 1.00 0.00%]
4.03 |Subdra'n Outlzts end Connections, PVC, 6' Diameter EA 4.00 4003 350.00 | § 1,400.00 $ - 000(% N 4.00 0.00%]
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS
6.01 [Intake Adustment, Mnor, Single Grate EA 1.00 1.00|$ 1,60000]|% 1,600.00 $ - 000(% = 1.00 0.00%
6.02 |Intake Adustment, Miner, Doutle Grata EA 1.00 1.00|$ 210000 |$ 2100.00 $ - 0.00(% - 1.00 0.00%]
STREETS AND RELATED WORK
7.01 [Pavement, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Thick SY 2,525.00 2,525.00 | $ 87.50 220,937.50 $ = 000(% - 2,525.00 0.00%]
7.02 |Curb and Gutter, PCC, Class C-SUD, 2.0' Wide, 9" Thick LF 50.00 50.00(% 100.00 5,000.00 $ - 0008 - 50.00 0.00%
7.03 |Plastc Concrete Testng LS 1.00 1.00(8% 4,500.00 4,500.00 $ - 000($ - 1.00 0.00%]
7.04 |Remaval of Sidewalk sY 100.00 100.00 | $ 15.00 1,500.00 $ - 0.00|8 - 100.00 0.00%|
7.05 [Removal of Driveway sY 300.00 30000 % 1500 (% 4,500.00 $ = 000($ - 300.00 0.00%
7.08 |Sidewsl, PCC, 4" Thick sY 140.00 140.00 | 5 5800 (5% 8,120.00 3 - 0.00 - 140.00 0.00%)
7.07 |Sidewals, PCC, 6" Thick 8Y 55.00 5500(% 5500 |% 3,025.00 $ - 0.00 - 55.00 0.00%]
7.08 |Detectable Wamn'ngs, Galvanzed Steel SF 84.00 B400(5% 8500 |5  7.140.00 $ - 0.00 - 84.00 0.00%)
7.08 |Driveway, Paved, PCC, Class C, Type A Commerdal, 7" Thicl SY 310.00 310005 6000 |% 18,600.00 $ - 0.00 - 310,00 D_KE’_.]
7.10 |Subbass Over-excavation, 6" Depth sY 300.00 30000 5% 8.00 |%  2,400.00 $ - 0.00 - 300.00 0.00%]
7.11 |Pavemant Rmeoval, PCC sY 2,525.00 252500 | § 12.00 | 5 30,300.00 $ - 000|% = 2,525.00 0.00%]
7.12 [Curb and Gutter Removal, 2.0' Wide LF 50.00 50.00 | % 4200 (s 2,100.00 $ = 000(% = 50.00 0.00%]
TRAFFIC CONTROL
8.01 |Trac Signal MadZication, SE Creelview Drive and SE Orakibar Rozd Ls 1.00 1.00|5 2500005 250000 $ - 000(% = 1.00 0.00%]
8.02 |Painted Pavement Markings, Durable STA 3.00 300|s 950.00 | §  2,850.00 $ - 000(% = 3.00 0.00%]
8.03 |Grooves Cut for Pavement Markings STA 3.00 3.00|8 45000 | § 1,350.00 5 - 000(% - 3.00 0.00%]
8.04 |Temparary Traffc Con'rel LS 1.00 1.00|$ 23,000.00 |§ 23,000.00 $ - 0005 - 1.00 0.00%]
8.05 |Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS) CODAY]| 15.00 15.00 | § 17000 [$  2,550.00 1500 |§  2,550.00 1500|$  2,550.00 0.00 100.00%]
8.05 |Temporary Lane Separalor System (TLSS) LF 875.00 875008 1450 |$ 12,687.50 437.50|§ 634375 4375015 6,343.75 437.50 50.00%
SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING
9.01 [Conventonzl Seeding and Fertlizing, Type 1 AC 0.50 050(% 1000008 500.00 $ - 0.00(% - 0.50 0.00%|
8.02 |Erosion Contrel Mulching, H 'ng. BFM AC 0.50 050|585 500000 (% 2,500.00 $ - 0.00(8§ - 0.50 0.00%]
9.03 [Irlet Protecton Device, Surface-appked EA 3.00 3.00 | $ 200.00 | § 600.00 3 - 0008 - 3.00 0.00%]
9.04 |Irdet Protecton Device, Drop-in EA 3.00 3005 20000 5 600.00 $ - 0008 - 3.00 0.00%)
9.05 [Irlet Protection Device, Maintenance EA 6.00 600|5% 5000 [ § 300.00 $ - 000|% - 6.00 0,00%)
MISCELLANEQUS
11.01 {MebTza%on LS 1.00 1.00|$ 40000005 40,000.00 § = 0oo|s - 1.00 0.00%]
11.02|Mantenance of Postal Senvice LS 1.00 100§ 3250005 3.250.00 § = ooo|s = 1.00 0.00%]
11.03|Concrete Washout LS 1.00 1.00|S 2000005 200000 $ - 000|% - 1.00 0.00%]
CHANGE ORDER ITENS
12.01 0.00 3 - $ - 000(% = 0.00 0.00%
12.02 0.00 $ = $ = 0005 = 0.00 0.00%)
12.03 0.00 $ 3 $ - 0005 - 0.00 0.00%]
12.04 0.00 s - $ - 0003 - 0.00 0.00%|
12.05 0.00 $ -~ $ = 0.00]% - 0.00 0.00%)
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF PAY PERIOD AND COMPLETED WORK CONTRACT= $ 491,807.50 PAYPERIOD= §  8,833.75 COMPLETED= § 889375 1.81%

Dats peirt=d 5272023



Previous Applications for Payment:

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment:

Record of Change Orders:

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL=_§ -
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remaining:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Construction Start Date: May 1, 2023
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days: 50.0
26 61 Added by Change Order:
27 62 Total Working Days: 50.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date:
29 64 Working Days Remaining: 50.0
30 65
31 66
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days: 10.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Total Working Days: 10.0
Working Days Used to Date:
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL= § Working Days Remaining: 10.0

Date Printed: 5/2/2023




